
No:734 

below.: 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

The Internal Assessment (Test Examination) in the theory paper for the students of 

8PEd semester of academic session 2022-2024 will be held as per the noted 

OFFICE OF THE PRNCIPAL Govt. Physical Education College for Women, Hooghly Rice Research Statlon Campus, Chinsurah P.O. Chinsurah (R.S.JDist-Hooghly.712102 
Landline No: 26861080 

E.mai:principal.gpecwhooghly@gmail.com 

PAPER 
SPORTS TRAINING 

(CC-301) 

Countersigned 

Principal 

COMPUTER APPLICATION IN PHY. EDN. & SPORTS SCIENCE 

Principal 
G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Hooghly 

SOCIOLOGY. & PSYCHOLOGY IN PHY. EDN, & SPORTS 

(CC-302) 

Website: http://gpecwhooghly.org 

CDORTS MEDICINE, PHYSIOTHERAPY & REHABILITATION 

(CC-304) 

NOTICE 

(CC-303) 

Gor. Phy, Edn., (ollege for Women 

DATE TIME 
27/02/24 

28/02/24 

29/02/24 

01/03/24 

11.30 AM 

11.30 AM 

11.30 AM 

Date: 02/02/2024 

11.30 AM 

VENUE 

COLLEGE CONFERENCE 
ROOM 

COLLEGE CONFERENCE 

ROOM 

COLLEGE CONFERENCE 
ROOM 

COLLEGE CONFERENCE 

ROOM 

Coordinator 
Internal Assessment 
G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
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