

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Govt. Physical Education College for Women, Hooghly Rice Research Station Campus, Chinsurah

P.O. Chinsurah (R.S.)Dist-Hooghly.712102

Landline No: 26861080

E.mail:principal.gpecwhooghly@gmail.com Website: http://gpecwhooghly.org

No: 7/24

NOTICE

Date: 02/02/2024

The Internal Assessment (Test Examination) in the theory paper for the students of The line theory paper for the students of g.p.Ed 3rd semester of academic session 2022-2024 will be held as per the noted

below:

PAPER			
2K	DATE	TIME	VENUE
SPORTS TRAINING (CC-301)	27/02/24	11.30 AM	COLLEGE CONFERENCE ROOM
CC-302)	28/02/24	11.30 AM	COLLEGE CONFERENCE ROOM
SOCIOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGY IN PHY. EDN. & SPORTS (CC-303)	29/02/24	11.30 AM	COLLEGE CONFERENCE ROOM
SPORTS MEDICINE, PHYSIOTHERAPY & REHABILITATION (CC-304)	01/03/24	11.30 AM	COLLEGE CONFERENCE ROOM

Countersigned

G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly

Coordinator

Internal Assessment G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly

Principal Gavt. Phy. Edn. College for Women

Hooghly